Designers Fountain
Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting
Page: 1
ODEA 14" 1-LIGHT PENDANT
D295M-14P-MW
The Odea collection from Designers Fountain combines coastal, industrial, and mid-century modern
aesthetics into a beautiful pendant light. The brushed gold interior of each Odea shade adds a
warmth that balances the simple overall shape of the fixture. Odea comes in sleek matte white or
matte white and is great for medium-to-large areas of your home that need focused overhead light.
Transitional pendant in Matte White with a metal shade
Great for foyers, dining areas, and small-to-medium-sized rooms
Uses 1 medium-base 60W max bulb (not included)
Max hanging height of 45.25 inches with included rods
Pendant is adjustable for sloped ceilings - up to 45 degrees
Rated for Dry indoor areas only
Compatible with standard wall dimmers
Certified by ETL
Designers Fountain
Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting
Page: 2
STYLE
Odea 14" 1-Light Pendant
FINISH
Matte White
DIMENSIONS
Fixture Width (in)
14"
Fixture Height (in)
9.25"
Fixture Depth (in)
14"
Maximum Fixture Height (in)
45.25"
Shade Width (in)
14"
Shade Height (in)
4"
Shade Depth (in)
14"
Canopy Width (in)
5.25"
Canopy Depth (in)
5.25"
Canopy Height (in)
0.75"
LAMPING
Light Source
Incandescent or LED
Bulbs Required
1
Socket Base
Medium
Bulbs Included
No
Wattage
60
Voltage
120
Dimming
Yes
ACCESSORIES
6 Rods
2
12 Rods
2
Sloped Ceiling
Yes
SHADE
Shade Material
Matte White Metal
Designers Fountain
Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting
Page: 3
OTHER
Dampness Rating
Dry
Warranty
1 Year
Electrical Certification
cETLus